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Bi l l ing  
Period 

Jan. 

Feb . 
Mar. 

Apr. 

May - 
June 

July 

Aug . 
Sept. 

ac t .  

Nov . 
Dec. 

Total 

B i l l i n g  
Period 

Jan. 

Feb . 
Mar. 

Apr. 

May 

June 

July 

Aug. 

Sep t . 
Oct. 

Nov . 
Dec. 

Total 

Burning 
Hours 

406.0 

342.4 

345.6 

300.0 

280.8 

257.6 

274.0 

300.0 

323.2 

368.8 

386.8 

414.8 

4,000 

Burning 
Hours 

406.0 

342.4 

345.6 

300.0 

280.8 

257.6 

274.0 

300.0 

323.2 

368.8 

386.8 

414.8 

4,000 

STANDARD RIDER SFP 719963 

SECTION 9 (1) 

K i  lowat t-Hours Consumed By 
S t r e e t  L i g h t i n g  Units  PURSUklI\IT TO 807 KAR 5;g 

400 Watt PV. . - r O e e - W a  100 Watt 175 Watt 250 Watt 
Mercury Mercury Mercury Mercury 

.I24 Kw .210 Kw 
Vapor Vapor Vapor Vapor Vapor 

.298 Kw .462 Kw 1.105 Kw 

50 85 

43 7 2  

43 7 3  

37 63 

35 59 

32 54 

34 58 

37 6 3  

40 68 

46 77 

48 81 

51 87 

496 84 0 

100 Watt 150 Watt 
High High 

Pressure Pressure 
Sodium Sodium 
Vapor Vapor 

.I45 Kw .200 Kw 

59 81 

50 68 

50 69 

43 60 

41 56 

37 52 

40 55 

44 60 

47 65 

53 74 

56 77 

60 83 

-- 

580 800 

250 Wat e 
High 

Pressure 
Sodium 
Vapor 

.312 Kw 

127 

107 

108 

93 

88 

80 

85 

94 

101 

115 

121 

129 

1,248 

121 187 

102 158 

103 160 

89 139 

84 130 

77  I19 

82 126 

89 139 

96 149 

110 170 

115 179 

124 192 

1,192 1.848 

400 Watt 
w 3 h  

Pressure 
Sodium 
Vapor 

.495 Kw 

201 

169 

171 

148 

139 

128 

136 

100 Watt 
Incandescent 

.IO0 Kw 

41 

34 

35 

30 

28 

26 

27 

149 30 

160 32 

183 37 

191 39 

205 41 

1,980 400 

449 

378 

382 

33 1 

310 

285 

303 

332 

357 

4 08 

427 

458 

4,420 

300 Watt 
Xncandesent 

.300 Kw 

122 

103 

104 

90 

84 

77 

82 

90 

97 

111 

116 

124 

1,200 
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